
HOUSE SELECTIONS

CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO

STERLING SAUVIGNON BLANC

ESTRELLA CHARDONNAY

ESTRELLA WHITE ZINFANDEL

CAVIT MOSCATO

DELOACH PINOT NOIR

ESTRELLA MERLOT

ESTRELLA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

28

28

25

25

28

28

25

25

8

8

7

7

8

8

7

7

PREMIUM SELECTIONS 

BOTTLE

ALTA LUNA, PINOT GRIGIO, DOLOMITI, ITALY

OYSTER BAY, SAUV. BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

SONOMA-CUTRER, CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER

KENDALL JACKSON, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA

ESSENCE, REISLING, MOSEL GERMANY

THE BEACH BY WHISPERING ANGEL, ROSÉ, FRANCE

LA CREMA, PINOT NOIR, SONOMA

ALEXANDER VALLEY, MERLOT, ALEX. VALLEY

BANFI, CHIANTI SUPERIORE, TUSCANY, ITALY

PORTILLO, MALBEC. MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

SIMI, CAB. SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER VALLEY

KENDALL JACKSON, CAB. SAUVIGNON, SONOMA

MURPHY-GOODE, CAB. SAUVIGNON, NAPA

38

44

44

40

40

44

44

52

44

36

52

52

36

11

12

12

11

11

12

12

14

12

10

14

14

10

116

103

109

108

101

118

201

206

234

230

225

214

210

BIN #

6 OZ. POUR

BOTTLE6 OZ. POUR



42

45

44

38

55

320

38

44

46

70

180

42

51

38

68

44

DR. KONSTANTIN, REISLING, FINGERLAKES

ESSENCE, REISLING, MOSEL GERMANY

OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 

BONTERRA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MENDOCINO

MATANZAS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, ALEXANDER V.

CHATEAU DE MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE 

KENDALL-JACKSON, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA 

SONOMA-CUTRER, CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN R.

GOLDSCHMIDT, CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN R.

GARY FARRELL, CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER

FLOWERS, CHARDONNAY, CAMP MEETING RIDGE

AMMUNITION CHARDONNAY, SONOMA

LES CHARMES, CHARDONNAY, FRANCE

ALTA LUNA, PINOT GRIGIO, DOLOMITI, ITALY

SANTA MARGHERITA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

THE BEACH BY WHISPERING ANGEL, ROSÉ

CHAMPAGNE + SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

100

101

103

104

106

107

108

109

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

118

BIN # BOTTLE

MIONETTO PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY

KORBEL BRUT, CALIFORNIA

MOET & CHANDON “IMPERIAL” FRANCE

BOLLINGER “SPECIAL CUVEE” BRUT, FRANCE

MOET & CHANDON “DOM PERIGNON”

MUMMS CORDON ROUGE BRUT

CA’DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE, FRANCIACORTA BRUT

MIONETTO, PROSECCO, BRUT, ITALY (187ML)

GAMBINO PROSECCO, ITALY

49

49

140

150

350

110

65

12

26

300

301

302

303

304

306

307

309

310

BIN #

MADE WITH ORGANIC GRAPES

BOTTLE



56

44

53

60

90

380

52

68

60

150

36

48

52

60

60

55

80

120

100

150

170

200

120

52

190

47

35

65

DIORA, PINOT NOIR, MONTEREY

LA CREMA, PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, PINOT NOIR, OREGON

SONOMA–CUTRER, PINOT NOIR, RUSSIAN RIVER

GARY FARRELL,PINOT NOIR, RUSSIAN RIVER

REBOURSEAU CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU , FRANCE

ALEXANDER VALLEY, MERLOT, SONOMA COUNTY 

MARKHAM, MERLOT, NAPA

VINA TARAPACA, CABERNET, CHILE

CAYMUS, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY

MURPHY-GOODE, CABERNET, SONOMA

SILVER PALM, CABERNET, NORTH COAST

KENDALL-JACKSON, CABERNET, SONOMA

MARKHAM, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA

SUMMERS, CABERNET, CALISTOGA

RUTHERFORD RANCH, CABERNET, NAPA

HONIG, CABERNET, NAPA

HEITZ CELLARS, CABERNET, NAPA

JORDAN, CABERNET, ALEXANDER VALLEY

STERLING, PLATINUM, CABERNET, NAPA

CHIMNEY ROCK, CABERNET, STAGS LEAP

PALMAZ, CABERNET, NAPA

AUSTIN HOPE, CABERNET, PASO ROBLES

SIMI, CABERNET, ALEXANDER VALLEY

GOLDSCHMIDT, CABERNET, OAKVILLE, 2012

HORSEPLAY, CABERNET, PASO ROBLES

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE, CABERNET,AUSTRALIA

ALEXANDER VALLEY, CABERNET SAUV,  ALEX. VALLEY
MADE WITH ORGANIC GRAPES

RED WINE
200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

BIN # BOTTLE



RED WINE
36

46

55

43

44

59

70

165

95

68

35

35

48

75

69

46

90

56

70

44

PORTILLO, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

CUVELIER LOS ANDES, MALBEC, ARGENTINA

FERRARI-CARANO “SIENA” SONOMA

SASSOREGALE, SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY, ITALY

BANFI, CHIANTI SUPERIORE, TUSCANY, ITALY

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO, CHIANTI, ITALY

RUFFINO, CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, ITALY

IL POGGIONE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

MARCHESI DI BAROLO, PIEMONTE, ITALY

SARTORI AMARONE, VENETE, ITALY

PIERRE DUPOND, LA RENJARDIERE, FRANCE

STERLING, MERITAGE, CALIFORNIA

THE PESSIMIST, RED BLEND, PASO ROBLES

TRIPLE C, SANTA RITA, RED BLEND, CHILE 

FAUSTINO I, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA, SPAIN 2010

1000 STORIES, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA

TERRES BRULEES, SYRAH, CORNAS, FRANCE

MAS DES GENETS, RED BLEND, FRANCE 

PLANETA BURDESE, RED BLEND, ITALY 

VINA TARAPACA, RED BLEND, CHILE

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

241

242

243

244

246

247

249

250

251

252

BIN # BOTTLE

PORT + SHERRY
15

10

15

20

12

11

DRY SACK MEDIUM

FERREIRA PORTO BRANCO

GRAHAM'S 10YR TAWNY PORT

GRAHAM'S 20YR TAWNY PORT

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY

RAMOS PINTO PORTO RUBY

MADE WITH ORGANIC GRAPES



COGNAC + BRANDY 
18
19
18
47
22
28
20
30
15

B&B
COURVOISIER VS
D.O.M BENEDICTINE
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VS
LEPANTO SOLERA GRAN RESERVA
PEAR WILLIAMS R. JELINEK BRANDY
REMY MARTIN VSOP
SLIVOVITZ PLUM BRANDY

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
20
21
22
21
22
16
22
23
22
24

TALISKER 10 YEAR
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR
BALVENIE 12 YEAR
CRAGGAMORE 12 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
MACALLAN 12 YEAR
OBAN 14 YEAR
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

BOURBON
20
22
18

20
12
14
14
10
12
12
12
17
14
9

20
11

20
15
15

ANGEL’S ENVY BOURBON
ANGEL’S ENVY RYE
BASIL HAYDEN
BLANTON’S
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON WHISKEY
BULLEIT 95 RYE
BULLEIT BOURBON
EVAN WILLIAMS
JIM BEAM
JIM BEAM HONEY
JIM BEAM RED STAG
KNOB CREEK
MAKER'S MARK
OLD GRAND DAD BOURBON WHISKEY
WHISTLE PIG RYE
WILD TURKEY 
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED 
WOODFORD RESERVE STRAIGHT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE STRAIGHT RYE



WHISKEY
11
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
9
8
8

CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE
CROWN ROYAL VANILLA
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
JACK DANIELS APPLE
JACK DANIELS NO 7
SEAGRAM’S 7
SEAGRAM’S VO
SOUTHERN COMFORT

IRISH WHISKEY

11
11
16
15
17
12
20
13
17
13

BUSHMILL’S 
BUSHMILL’S IRISH HONEY
JAMERSON ORANGE
JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON COLD BREW
RED BREAST
SLANE
TEELING
TULLAMORE DEW

SCOTCH WHISKEY

16
10
16
60
31
28
12

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD RESERVE
JOHNNY WALKER GREEN 15 YEAR
JOHNNY WALKER RED


